Bredeparkens Grundejerforening 2008

Budget 2009

Kontingent (91 x 500 + 1 * 160)
Renteindtaegter
Indteegter i alt

Udgifter

Vejafgift

Akutte reparationer
Generelforsamling og mader
Feelles

Forsikring

Kontorudgifter

Hjemmeside

Udgifter i alt

Overskud

Udgifter

12,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
1,100.00
500.00
500.00

Indtaegter
45,660.00
10,000.00

55,660.00

36,600.00

19,060.00




